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2019 2020 2021 The total for Orange County's 2021 Housing 
Inventory Count is 6928 beds, 
a 108 bed decrease from 2020. 
Total excludes under development and overflow 
beds

Total Bed Count by Household Type

3744 (55%)

3067 (45%)

46 (1%)

Adults Only

Adults and Children

Children Only

Bed Count by Project Type and Bed Type

Percent of Beds

Emergency Shelter - Year Round
Transitional Housing

Rapid Re-Housing
Permanent Supportive Housing

Other Permanent Housing

75%

28%

31%

54%

52%

24%

69%

69%

46%

48%

3%

Adults Only Children and Adults Children Only

Special Population Beds Distribution

Percent of Beds

Chronically Homeless Beds

Veteran Beds

Youth Beds

Domestic Violence Beds 48%

100%

86%

74%

12%

26%

36% 15%

Emergency Shelter - Year Round Permanent Supportive Housing Rapid Re-Housing Transitional Housing

HMIS Participation

Percent of Beds

Emergency Shelter
Transitional Housing

Rapid Re-Housing
Permanent Supportive Housing

Other Permanent Housing

86%

63%

100%

94%

100%

14%

37%

6%

HMIS Participating Not Participating
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Orange County, CA (CA-602): 2021 Housing Inventory Count

820 Beds

2602 Beds

267 Beds

899 Beds

2857 Beds

Excludes under development, overflow, seasonal, and domestic violence beds. 

Excludes under 
development, 
seasonal, and 
overflow beds.

Excludes under development, seasonal, and overflow beds.

Excludes under development, seasonal, and overflow beds.

Includes year-round, seasonal, and overflow beds

20 projects do not 
participate in HMIS: 

12 Emergency Shelter
5 Transitional Housing
3 Permanent Supportive 
Housing

1306


